Automation
1
Point of
Service
2
Digital
Signage
3

Display Workstationwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-132
Ordering Information
Part NO Description
RPC-6106B/ACE-4525AP/T-R 4U Half-size Front side 7-Slot Rackmount Chassis with 6.5" 400cd/m² VGA LCD and Touch screen, w/ACE-4525AP-RS PSU,
Black, RoHS
RPC-6108B/ACE-4525AP/T-R 4U Half-size Front side 7-Slot Rackmount Chassis with 8.4" 220 cd/m² SVGA LCD and Touch screen, w/ACE-4525AP-RS
PSU, Black, RoHS
RPC-6108BH/ACE-4525AP/T-R 4U Half-size Front side 7-Slot Rackmount Chassis with 8.4" 400 cd/m² SVGA LCD and Touch screen, w/ACE-4525AP-RS
PSU, Black, RoHS
Dimensions
I
O
RESET
H.D.D.
POWER
USB
430.00
480.80
464.00
10.50
17
6.
00
10
1.
60
16
5.
10
176.00
27
9.
00
28
0.
40
RPC-6108 DimensionsRPC-6106 Dimensions
Analog VGA interface supports all
CPU boards
Analog VGA interface supports all
CPU boards